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Rank Bib. Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Gap

  Category : KIDS 1  

1 71 František Hladík KIDS 1 1:16.06 1:17.75 1:13.15

2 54 David Mládek KIDS 1 1:18.36 1:15.46 1:20.48 2.31

3 25 Václav Kubr KIDS 1 1:21.11 1:21.43 1:19.88 6.73

4 6 Dmytro Hebesh KIDS 1 1:25.01 1:21.26 1:19.92 6.77

5 76 Jakub Cibulka KIDS 1 1:26.17 1:23.95 1:21.16 8.01

6 7 Jakub Tischler KIDS 1 1:23.23 1:23.23 1:21.62 8.47

7 20 Tomáš Ort KIDS 1 1:27.92 1:25.11 1:22.14 8.99

8 33 Erik Mensinger KIDS 1 1:22.65 1:22.54 1:22.53 9.38

9 14 Denis Juroska KIDS 1 2:02.24 1:23.93 1:22.91 9.76

10 8 Petr Tischler KIDS 1 1:24.82 1:28.14 1:23.09 9.94

11 57 Kryštof Michalík KIDS 1 1:32.30 1:31.38 1:27.63 14.48

12 62 Vojtěch Pech KIDS 1 1:28.14 1:31.24 1:29.19 14.99

13 9 Mateo Janković KIDS 1 1:28.33 1:30.30 1:30.67 15.18

14 55 Jakub Tíkal KIDS 1 1:36.72 1:38.74 1:35.16 22.01

15 19 Alena Vernerová KIDS 1 1:35.40 1:36.57 1:35.77 22.25

16 39 Jakub Kypta KIDS 1 1:36.19 1:36.99 23.04

17 56 Filip Michalík KIDS 1 1:42.74 1:41.37 1:36.69 23.54

18 60 Eliška Servusová KIDS 1 1:43.10 1:38.52 25.37

19 67 Matouš Nevřela KIDS 1 1:42.81 1:41.16 28.01

20 38 Oto Zajkr KIDS 1 1:44.98 1:43.24 1:53.50 30.09

21 73 Marek Najman KIDS 1 1:53.93 1:48.00 1:46.54 33.39

22 4 Matyáš Fejfar KIDS 1 1:47.72 1:51.55 34.57

23 35 Evellyn Ragsch KIDS 1 2:00.45 2:00.38 1:48.79 35.64

24 58 Antonín Hruška KIDS 1 1:53.72 1:51.16 1:49.13 35.98

25 3 Marek Hodroď KIDS 1 1:53.99 1:53.25 1:49.68 36.53

26 16 Ondřej Žoček KIDS 1 1:55.07 1:52.69 39.54

27 30 Ema Neumanová KIDS 1 2:01.51 1:53.60 1:55.73 40.45

28 66 Sebastian Knauer KIDS 1 1:57.77 2:00.39 44.62

29 26 Simona Válková KIDS 1 2:00.56 2:10.01 47.41

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

63 Natálie Knauerová KIDS 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

63 Natálie Knauerová KIDS 1

Did Not Start - Run 3 (8)

4 Matyáš Fejfar KIDS 1 1:47.72 1:51.55

16 Ondřej Žoček KIDS 1 1:55.07 1:52.69

26 Simona Válková KIDS 1 2:00.56 2:10.01

39 Jakub Kypta KIDS 1 1:36.19 1:36.99

60 Eliška Servusová KIDS 1 1:43.10 1:38.52

63 Natálie Knauerová KIDS 1

66 Sebastian Knauer KIDS 1 1:57.77 2:00.39

67 Matouš Nevřela KIDS 1 1:42.81 1:41.16
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Rank Bib. Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Gap

  Category : KIDS 2  

1 23 Vitek Hroch KIDS 2 1:04.20 1:03.78 1:04.28

2 21 Martin Horák KIDS 2 1:05.02 1:05.93 1:06.93 1.24

3 22 Adam Horák KIDS 2 1:14.16 1:08.01 1:07.44 3.66

4 45 David Horák KIDS 2 1:10.29 1:11.06 1:10.92 6.51

5 2 Nikola Volejníková KIDS 2 1:14.78 1:11.34 1:11.66 7.56

6 1 Natálie Volejníková KIDS 2 1:12.28 1:11.47 1:11.56 7.69

7 18 Lukáš Kochánek KIDS 2 1:16.52 1:16.68 1:14.78 11.00

8 17 Jakub Tvrdý KIDS 2 1:16.98 1:16.61 12.83

9 53 Pavel Košek KIDS 2 1:20.33 1:18.47 1:21.35 14.69

10 5 Jan Fejfar KIDS 2 1:22.45 1:19.09 15.31

11 51 Nicolas Chumlen KIDS 2 1:25.62 1:25.72 1:21.95 18.17

12 29 Jakub Musil KIDS 2 1:24.42 1:23.00 1:23.09 19.22

13 32 Filip Adášek KIDS 2 1:27.12 1:30.67 1:30.96 23.34

14 74 Andrej Kopčan KIDS 2 1:29.30 1:51.16 1:30.88 25.52

15 49 Tomáš Soukup KIDS 2 1:43.77 1:39.87 1:32.82 29.04

Did Not Start - Run 3 (2)

5 Jan Fejfar KIDS 2 1:22.45 1:19.09

17 Jakub Tvrdý KIDS 2 1:16.98 1:16.61

  Category : OPEN  

1 52 Jaroslav Faistaver OPEN 56.57 56.36 56.09

2 69 František Holan OPEN 59.11 58.26 1:05.48 2.17

3 36 Ondřej Polívka OPEN 1:00.69 1:00.95 59.66 3.57

4 47 Adam Homolka OPEN 1:00.34 1:00.01 1:00.01 3.92

5 77 Ondřej Kalina OPEN 1:01.00 1:00.52 1:00.17 4.08

6 43 Jan Drazský OPEN 1:06.12 1:04.22 8.13

7 78 Marek Procházka OPEN 1:07.87 1:06.82 1:06.39 10.30

8 44 Viktor Wolf OPEN 1:07.87 1:06.87 1:06.56 10.47

9 72 Tomáš Hradiský OPEN 1:07.96 1:09.39 1:07.66 11.57

10 34 Marek Náhlovský OPEN 1:10.88 1:09.16 1:09.11 13.02

11 41 Jiří Altman OPEN 1:09.36 1:09.61 13.27

12 12 Viktor Halčin OPEN 1:12.43 1:10.68 1:09.40 13.31

13 13 Pavel Souček OPEN 1:14.06 1:12.48 16.39

14 24 Jaroslava Kubrová OPEN 1:13.80 1:14.89 1:14.10 17.71

15 75 Jakub Matuška OPEN 1:19.26 23.17

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

75 Jakub Matuška OPEN 1:19.26

Did Not Start - Run 3 (4)

13 Pavel Souček OPEN 1:14.06 1:12.48

41 Jiří Altman OPEN 1:09.36 1:09.61

43 Jan Drazský OPEN 1:06.12 1:04.22

75 Jakub Matuška OPEN 1:19.26
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Rank Bib. Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Gap

  Category : MASTERS  

1 42 Štěpán Neuman MASTERS 1:01.57 59.91 59.05

2 79 Martin  Libich MASTERS 1:00.93 1:00.24 1:01.20 1.19

3 40 Lukáš Pecina MASTERS 1:03.37 1:01.89 1:01.81 2.76

4 11 Pavel Nosek MASTERS 1:04.10 1:03.67 1:02.55 3.50

5 31 David Krejci MASTERS 1:02.67 1:03.32 3.62

6 59 Lukáš Neuman MASTERS 1:06.48 1:03.74 1:04.80 4.69

7 61 Tomáš Matějka MASTERS 1:06.71 1:06.34 1:07.38 7.29

8 27 Richard Válek MASTERS 1:07.99 1:06.59 7.54

9 50 Jaroslav Soukup MASTERS 1:09.13 1:08.37 9.32

10 15 Marek Juroska MASTERS 1:11.59 1:09.88 1:09.50 10.45

11 132 Pavel Klekner MASTERS 1:10.29 1:11.68 1:09.60 10.55

12 166 Vladimír Žid MASTERS 1:11.02 1:12.63 11.97

13 68 Jiří Marján MASTERS 1:15.95 1:13.16 14.11

14 28 Pavel Zítka MASTERS 1:13.58 1:14.91 14.53

15 10 Alena Tischlerová MASTERS 1:15.82 1:14.32 15.27

16 70 Jan Auer MASTERS 1:14.45 15.40

17 37 Ondřej Šimůnek MASTERS 1:20.05 1:16.93 1:17.92 17.88

18 48 Karel Švásta MASTERS 1:19.09 20.04

19 46 Ondřej Hercík MASTERS 1:20.82 1:19.65 20.60

20 65 Milan Knauer MASTERS 1:34.23 1:20.16 21.11

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

64 Lenka Knauerová MASTERS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

46 Ondřej Hercík MASTERS 1:20.82 1:19.65

48 Karel Švásta MASTERS 1:19.09

64 Lenka Knauerová MASTERS

70 Jan Auer MASTERS 1:14.45

Did Not Start - Run 3 (11)

10 Alena Tischlerová MASTERS 1:15.82 1:14.32

27 Richard Válek MASTERS 1:07.99 1:06.59

28 Pavel Zítka MASTERS 1:13.58 1:14.91

31 David Krejci MASTERS 1:02.67 1:03.32

48 Karel Švásta MASTERS 1:19.09

50 Jaroslav Soukup MASTERS 1:09.13 1:08.37

64 Lenka Knauerová MASTERS

65 Milan Knauer MASTERS 1:34.23 1:20.16

68 Jiří Marján MASTERS 1:15.95 1:13.16

70 Jan Auer MASTERS 1:14.45

166 Vladimír Žid MASTERS 1:11.02 1:12.63


